
IDA '2' Market Outlook

07.11.2025  IDA '2' Market - Sell

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96

G
R

-M
C

P
 (

€
/M

W
h

)

V
o

lu
m

e
 (

M
W

)

Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Imports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP
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07.11.2025  IDA '2' Market - Buy
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01.11 02.11 03.11 04.11 05.11 06.11 07.11

-39% 3% 48% -2% -6% 1% 7% (0.0%) (0.0%)

83.49 85.98 127.45 124.85 117.67 119.33 127.69 (0.0%) (0.0%)

201.47 154.89 284.54 304.08 273.23 295.90 329.94 (18.6%) (2.6%)

6.00 10.24 14.00 67.26 64.14 74.37 79.26 (7.1%) (4.4%)

134% -51% 456% -73% 30% -10% -5% (10.4%)

5.67 2.79 15.52 4.20 5.46 4.90 4.64 (51.4%) (6.3%)

(0.0%) (0.0%)

(0.0%) (0.7%)

Delivery Day 01.11 02.11 03.11 04.11 05.11 06.11 07.11 (3.1%) (3.0%)

Ord Price Type (%) (9.3%) (7.6%)

PPT (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (S) 2.599 0.692 3.021 1.310 2.009 0.889 2.077 89.57% (0.0%) (0.0%)

BLK (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (75.4%)

CPL (S) 0.234 0.704 4.737 0.789 0.720 1.559 0.242 10.43% (0.0%) (0.0%)

PPT (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (B) 1.818 1.264 7.425 1.844 0.641 1.395 0.570 24.59%

BLK (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00%

CPL (B) 1.015 0.132 0.333 0.255 2.088 1.053 1.749 75.41%

(%)

PPT (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (S) 443 135 178 183 339 179 259 100.00%

BLK (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

PPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (B) 520 349 228 339 248 486 268 100.00%

BLK (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

MCP Market Clearing Price (€/MWh)

PPT Priority Price-Taking

HBD Hybrid

BLK Block 

CPL Market Coupling Flow

D/R Load 0 0

0

0Sys.Losses

0

1,749

0

0

69

177

RES

Sell & Buy Orders Traded per Price Type

Pumping

Sell & Buy Trades in (GWh) per Price Type

Exports

0

0

Crete Load 0

Tot.Vol(GWh)

HV Load

1,192 146

1 16
Trades by Order Type

0

MV Load

LV Load

71

216

Crete RES

103

Imports 242

Delivery Day Sell - MWh Buy - MWh

HydroMin.MCP (€/MWh) 165

Crete Conv.

Lignite

Avg.MCP (€/MWh)

Gas

0

432

GR Bidding Zone Weekly Figures Trade's Volume Mix

0

59Max.MCP (€/MWh)

0

Vol.S Vol.B

Ord.S Ord.B

Page 3 of 3


